
Perth to Albany via Williams and Kojonup or Williams and Narrogin GS1

AP5 AP1 AP7 411 AP6 AP2 AP8 AP4

From Perth Sun Mon to Fri Fri Sat From Albany Sun Mon to Sat Fri Sat

PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM

East Perth Terminal Dep 3.00 9.00 5.30 9.00 Albany (Visitor Centre) Dep 3.00 9.00 5.30 11.00

Armadale (interchange) Dep 3.49 9.49 6.19 9.49 Mt Barker (railway station) Dep 3.39 9.39 6.09 11.39

North Bannister (roadhouse) Dep 4.34 10.34 7.02 10.34 Kendenup turnoff (4km) Dep 3.54 9.54 6.24 11.54

Bannister (BP roadhouse) Dep 4.44 10.44 7.12 10.44 Tenterden (opposite general str) Dep 4.04 10.04 6.34 12.04

Crossman ( Mobil roadhouse) Dep 4.53 10.53 7.21 10.53 Cranbrook (Gateway store) Dep 4.15 10.15 6.45 12.15

Williams (Caltex roadhouse) ☺ Arr 5.22 11.22 7.50 11.22 Tunney (roadhouse) Dep 4.38 10.38 7.08 12.38

Dep 5.52 11.52 8.20 11.52 Kojonup (Visitor Centre) Dep 5.06 11.06 7.36 1.06

Arthur River (Mobil roadhouse) Dep 6.16 12.16 8.46 - Beaufort River (roadhouse) Dep 5.24 11.24 7.54 1.24

Beaufort River (roadhouse) Dep 6.42 12.42 9.10 - Arthur River (Mobil roadhouse) ☺ Arr 5.46 11.46 8.16 1.46

Kojonup (Visitor Centre) Dep 7.02 1.02 9.30 - Dep 6.16 12.16 8.46 2.16

Tunney (roadhouse) Dep 7.27 1.27 9.55 PM Williams (Caltex roadhouse) Dep 6.44 12.44 9.14 2.44

Cranbrook (Gateway store) Dep 7.52 1.52 10.20 2.42 Crossman (Mobil roadhouse) Dep 7.12 1.12 9.40 3.12

Tenterden (general store) Dep 8.00 2.00 10.28 2.50 Bannister (BP roadhouse) Dep 7.21 1.21 9.49 3.21

Kendenup turnoff (4km) Dep 8.10 2.10 10.38 3.00 North Bannister (roadhouse) Dep 7.31 1.31 9.59 3.31

Mt Barker (railway station) Dep 8.26 2.26 10.54 3.16 Armadale (interchange) Dep 8.25 2.25 10.50 4.25

Albany (Visitor Centre) Arr 9.05 3.05 11.30 3.55 East Perth Terminal Arr 9.05 3.05 11.30 5.05

☺ Comfort stop See Timetables GS2 and GS3 for services via Great Southern Hwy and via Bunbury

Wheelchair accessible toilet facilities available (km) kilometres from townsite

Amendments apply on most public holidays and during school holidays. Coaches will only stop at other authorised stopping points if pre-booked. Transwa 

recommends passengers be ready to board 15 minutes prior to departure.

www.transwa.wa.gov.au  2930-300-015 REV 1.10: Effective Date 01/11/2006


